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1%

66% DONNE

34% UOMINI

Settore

ALBERGHIERO/ TURISMO/ RISTORAZIONE

50%  40 ANNI

50% > 40 ANNI

I profili attualmente
disponibili

22% DONNE

78% UOMINI

Settore

GUARDIANIA

24% 40 ANNI

76% > 40 ANNI

29% DONNE

71%  UOMINI

Settore

OPERAI

33% 40 ANNI

67%  > 40 ANNI

54% DONNE

46% UOMINI

Settore

ARTE E COMUNICAZIONE

43% 40 ANNI

57% > 40 ANNI

65% DONNE

35% UOMINI

Settore

IMPIEGATI/AMMNISTRAZIONE/SEGRETERIA

32%  40 ANNI

68% > 40 ANNI

60% DONNE

40% UOMINI

Settore

PULIZIE

43% 40 ANNI

57% > 40 ANNI

76% DONNE

24% UOMINI

Settore

SANITARIO/EDUCATIVO/SERVIZI ALLA PERSONA

37% 40 ANNI

63% > 40 ANNI

63% DONNE

37%  UOMINI

Settore

COMMERCIO

42% 40 ANNI

58% > 40 ANNI

16% DONNE

84% UOMINI

Settore

LOGISTICA

39% 40 ANNI

61% > 40 ANNI

1% DONNE

99%  UOMINI

Settore

MANUTENZIONE

32% 40 ANNI

68% > 40 ANNI

8%  DONNE

92% UOMINI

Settore

IT

47% 40 ANNI

53% > 40 ANNI

7% DONNE

93% UOMINI

Settore

EDILE

45% 40 ANNI

55% > 40 ANNI

11% DONNE

89% UOMINI

Settore

VERDE

44% 40 ANNI

56% > 40 ANNI
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